Copyright ©2025 Shenzhen Ruilongyuan Electronics Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved. Unless authorized by Shenzhen Ruilongyuan
Electronics Co., Ltd, no institution or individual may copy, publish or disseminate all or part of the contents of this datasheet.
Datasheet
Gas Discharge Tubes (GDT)
 Series / Models SMD2921-200N
Product Code 10.12.10.2000
Version A0
Date 2025-01-02

l Ultra Low capacitance(<0.5pF) and insertion loss
l Size: 2.9mm*2.1mm*1.9mm
Part Number Code
Surface Mount Package Product Series
Size: 2.9mm*2.1
S M D 2 9
Gas Discharge Tubes (GDT)
for current information.
Version: A0/2025-01-02
File Number: SP-GDT-246
 Gas discharge tubes (GDT) use noble gasses enclosed in
ceramic tubes to provide an alternate circuit path for voltage
The ceramic envelope and with nickel connectors allow
Gas Discharge Tubes (GDT) has a
kA, 8/20μs.Offered in a Squared Surface
Mount package, which helps to make pick and place on PCB
is perfectly suited for broadband equipment
state capacitance is compatible
with high bandwidth applications and this capacitance loading
value does not vary if the voltage across the GDT changes.
specifically designed
for protection of electrical, multimedia, and communication
equipment against over voltage transients in surface mount
 Electrical symbol
 Applications
Ultra Low capacitance(<0.5pF) and insertion loss
l Communication
equipment
l CATV equipment
l Test equipment
l Data lines
l Power supplies
l Telecom SLIC protection
l Broadband equipment
l ADSL equipment,
including ADSL2+
l XDSL equipment
l Satellite and CATV
equipment
l General telecom
equipment
Product Series
2.1mm*1.9mm
DC Spark-over Voltage
DC Spark-over Voltage
Tolerance N: ±30%
2 1 - 2 0 0
                      SMD2921-200N
For SOSEN
Page 3 of 7
HSF
ADSL equipment,
including ADSL2+
XDSL equipment
Satellite and CATV
equipment
General telecom
equipment
over Voltage
N: ±30%
N
Gas Discharge Tubes (GDT)                        SMD2921-200N
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information.
Version: A0/2025-01-02
File Number: SP-GDT-246
For SOSEN
Page 4 of 7
HSF
Electrical Characteristics
DC Spark-over Voltage  1) 2)  at 100V/S 200±30% V
Impulse Spark-over Voltage  at 100V/μS <600 V
 at 1KV/μS  <700 V